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INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Iltem no.: 759-333
Product description: WAGO-I/O-PRO caa

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 1 piece

RoHS compliant

PC Pentium

RAM memory MIN. 16 MBYTE (WINDOWS 95); MIN. 64 MBYTE
(WINDOWS NT)

Hard disk storage 10 MByte

Graphics card VGA or higher; recommended: Super VGA

Mouse requested

Weight 212g

Customs Tariff No. 85234025

Country of Origin Deutschland
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Item number
759-333
759-333
759-333
759-333
759-333

Sorting criteria: admission office - approval number

Admission office
ABS

DNV

GL

KR

Rina

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Approval no. Voltage [V] Current [A]
03-HG374860/3-PDA

A-12306

26 898 - 05 HH

HMB05880-AC004

ELE153207CS001

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected

2von 2

®

WAaAGD

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Cross section [ mm?]



